Criminal Calendar

Floyd County Superior Court
Honorable Judge John E. Niedrach

Superior Courtroom B
September 07,2016

9:00 am

File ID Defendant

1 16CR00997-JFL001

Misdemeanor

Guilty Plea

FROM 9/9/2016 TRIAL CALENDAR
Count:1
Count:2
Count:3
Count:4
Count:5

A BULLDOG BAIL BOND, Bondsman
Wade C. Hoyt, 111, Attorney For Defendant

40-6-181
40-6-180
40-6-48

40-6-395
40-6-390

STATE OF GEORGIA VS. KAWA, AMJAD A.

Speeding

Too Fast For Conditions

Weaving Over Roadway

Attempting to Elude a Police Officer
Reckless Driving

9/02/16 4:03:01PM
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